
Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 152 DUPONT AUTHELET Marissa AC Sancoins Poussin 2 F 1ère F Scratch
2 142 DELAVEAU Paul US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H
3 171 LACQUEMENT Marius VC Blancois Poussin 1 H
4 148 VENARD Soren US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H
5 151 PLANCOULAINE Amaury ASPTT Châteauroux Poussin 2 H
6 145 FORMEAU Evan AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H
7 146 THEBAULT Paul AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H
8 173 CATHERINEAU Esteban VT Tranzault Poussin 1 H
9 144 PORTMANN Kimberly VT Tranzault Poussin 2 F

10 177 ROUSSEAU Nathanaëlle UV Poitiers Poussin 1 F
11 141 COLOSIO Elsa VC Chatillonnais Poussin 2 F
12 153 COSTA Alex US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H
13 201 BIDAULT Benjamin VT Tranzault Pré-licencié H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 201 BIDAULT Benjamin VT Tranzault Pré-licencié H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 171 LACQUEMENT Marius VC Blancois Poussin 1 H
2 173 CATHERINEAU Esteban VT Tranzault Poussin 1 H
3 177 ROUSSEAU Nathanaëlle UV Poitiers Poussin 1 F 1ère Féminine

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 152 DUPONT AUTHELET Marissa AC Sancoins Poussin 2 F 1ère Féminine
2 142 DELAVEAU Paul US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H
3 148 VENARD Soren US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H
4 151 PLANCOULAINE Amaury ASPTT Châteauroux Poussin 2 H
5 145 FORMEAU Evan AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H
6 146 THEBAULT Paul AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H
7 144 PORTMANN Kimberly VT Tranzault Poussin 2 F
8 141 COLOSIO Elsa VC Chatillonnais Poussin 2 F
9 153 COSTA Alex US Argentonnaise Poussin 2 H

 Classement  Poussins 1

 Classement  Poussins 2

NEUVY ST SEPULCHRE Cyclo cross
28/12/2017

 Classement  scratch
Pré-licenciés / Poussins

 Classement  Pré-licenciés



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 94 CHAVANEL Clément AC Chatellerault Pupille 2 H
2 86 PAVIOT Sacha AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H
3 111 DOLIDIER Lilian US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H
4 84 BRIFFAUD Bastien US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H
5 83 DUFOUR Janis IV Passion Pupille 2 H
6 113 GOURRIER Maxence VT Tranzault Pupille 1 H
7 81 JAUTARD Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H
8 116 BARACHET Ethan IV Passion Pupille 1 H
9 82 BRISSE Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H

10 93 PERRIN Lenny ASPTT Châteauroux Pupille 2 H
11 115 SIMEON Mathis US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H
12 85 VINCENT Paul US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H
13 114 CROUZAT Killiane US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 111 DOLIDIER Lilian US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H
2 113 GOURRIER Maxence VT Tranzault Pupille 1 H
3 116 BARACHET Ethan IV Passion Pupille 1 H
4 115 SIMEON Mathis US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H
5 114 CROUZAT Killiane US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 94 CHAVANEL Clément AC Chatellerault Pupille 2 H
2 86 PAVIOT Sacha AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H
3 84 BRIFFAUD Bastien US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H
4 83 DUFOUR Janis IV Passion Pupille 2 H
5 81 JAUTARD Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H
6 82 BRISSE Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H
7 93 PERRIN Lenny ASPTT Châteauroux Pupille 2 H
8 85 VINCENT Paul US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H

 Classement  pupilles 2

NEUVY ST SEPULCHRE Cyclo cross
28/12/2017

 Classement  scratch
Pupilles

 Classement  pupilles 1



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 12 TREHIN Mathias IV Passion Benjamin 2 H
2 1 FONTAINE Corentin IV Passion Benjamin 2 H
3 43 CHABIRAND Nicolas IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
4 45 CHABIRAND Pierre IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
5 41 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
6 4 PORTMANN Noëmie VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 F 1ère F Scratch
7 46 DOLIDIER Quentin US Argentonnaise Benjamin 1 H
8 5 FOURNIER Gatien VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H
9 55 LACQUEMENT Emile VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H

10 52 COLOSIO Romain VC Chatillonnais Benjamin 1 H
11 14 CHAUSSE Valentin US La Châtre Benjamin 2 H
12 15 DESCUBES Jules VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H
13 51 BARRAUD Lina US La Châtre Benjamin 1 F
14 54 DRANCOURT Lucas ASPTT Châteauroux Benjamin 1 H
15 7 COSTA Lindsay US Argentonnaise Benjamin 2 F

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 43 CHABIRAND Nicolas IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
2 45 CHABIRAND Pierre IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
3 41 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
4 46 DOLIDIER Quentin US Argentonnaise Benjamin 1 H
5 55 LACQUEMENT Emile VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H
6 52 COLOSIO Romain VC Chatillonnais Benjamin 1 H
7 51 BARRAUD Lina US La Châtre Benjamin 1 F 1ère Féminine
8 54 DRANCOURT Lucas ASPTT Châteauroux Benjamin 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 12 TREHIN Mathias IV Passion Benjamin 2 H
2 1 FONTAINE Corentin IV Passion Benjamin 2 H
3 4 PORTMANN Noëmie VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 F 1ère Féminine
4 5 FOURNIER Gatien VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H
5 14 CHAUSSE Valentin US La Châtre Benjamin 2 H
6 15 DESCUBES Jules VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H
7 7 COSTA Lindsay US Argentonnaise Benjamin 2 F

 Classement  Benjamins 2

NEUVY ST SEPULCHRE Cyclo cross
28/12/2017

 Classement  scratch
Benjamins

 Classement  Benjamins 1


